data iscrizione
07-02-12
01-02-12
07-02-12
03-02-12
07-02-12
06-02-12
07-02-12
05-02-12
02-02-12
04-02-12
07-02-12
06-02-12
31-01-12
01-02-12
31-01-12

nome
adriano
stefania
rosalba
fernanda
maria angela
valentina
alessandra
francesca
simona
maria franca
michela
marina
emilia
valeria
teresa

ISCRITTI
ALTRE PROFESSIONI

cognome
cola
coti
de mitri
dinoi
doria
farina
lanotte
marciano
marzo
mastronardi
morigine
negri
pugliese
puzzovio
schiavone

professione

pedagogista
pedagogista
educatrice

pedagogista
pedagogista
educatore

pedagogista
studente
pedagogista

ordine

lecce

taranto

lecce

lecce
lecce

gruppo
1

1

[



